
S.

C.

DIS.

S.

C.

LA

DIC.

DEL

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASE

CASA

ODDOCASA

PERICASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

DELL'

PAOLA

ROMEO

ACQUA

DELLA

CANNA

NUOVO

TORRE

FRANCO

COCCEA

MANDRA

GESCAL

BALSAMO

CIPOLLA

RUFFINA

OROFINO

CASELLO

GIUSEPPE

CACCIONE

CUCCIONE

GUZZETTA

CASSETTA

PRINCIPE

TRAPPETO

FRANCESCO

FRANCESCO

MILITELLO

MESSINESE

VILL?UREA

SCHERMENTI

ACQUEDOTTO

CANTONIERA

CANTONIERA

FLORIOPOLI

CASTELREALE

GIARDINACCIO

MASTRODICASA

E

E

-

FS

N.

DI

21
N.

N.

DI

12
0

12
0

ETNA

ETNA

DELLE

DELL'

D
E
L
L
E

DELL'

SCIARA

SCIARA

MADON?E

MADON?E

C
A
T
A
N
I
A

P
A
L
E
R
M
O

CASELLO

CASELLO

C
A
T
A
N
I
A

P
A
L
E
R
M
O

CASELLO

STAZIONE

F
E
R
R
O
V
I
A

F
E
R
R
O
V
I
A

ALIMINUSA

PAL
ERM

O-C
ATA

NIA

ZONA

CASTELLO

ARCHEOLOGICA

LA

D
E
L

B
O
L
L
A

FR
A
NC
O

BA
IA
TA

SI
GN
OR
A

TA
MM
US
O

MALL
UTA

MALLUTA

CAMPANA

ZIN
GAR

A

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A

CO
NT
RA
DA

CON
TRA

DA

CO
NT
RA
DA

CO
NT
RA
DA

CONTRADA

CONTRADA

CONT
RADA

S
O
N
A
T
O
R
E

C
O
N
T
R
A
DA

VIGNAZZA

TE
RN
UC
CI
A

AGLIASTRO

VILL?UREA

VALLATRICE

BURGITABUS

CAS
TEL

REA
LE

MONTE CASTELLACCIO

la

S.

del Lupo

Cozzo

SalmeCozzo

Cozzo

dellaCozzo

della

Serra

Cozzo

CozzoSerra

Cozzo

Cozzo

Cozzo

de
ll
a

Se
rr
a

Bianco

Nicola

Guardia

Signora

Signora

Mammaro

Granato

Quaranta

Portella

Stallona

Ma
nd
or
la

Rasolicolli

F
.

F.

F.

DI

S.

DEL

T
O
R
T
O

TO
RT
O

TO
RT
O

CERDA

CANN
A

PONTE

GATTO

COZZI

PONTE
B
A
G
L
I
O

SECCHI

VALLONE

VALLONE

VALLONE

LE
TT
IG
A

VALLONE

GRANATO

VA
LL
ON
E

VALLONE

VALLONE

VALLONE

FERDUSO

V
A
L
L
O
N
E

AN
TO
NI
O

VA
LL
ON
E

VALLO
NE

VALLONE

SCIU
RERA

SCARCELLA

BA
RB
AC
CI
O

Abbeveratoio

5
0

5
0

5
0

5
0

4
5
0

4
5
0

4
0
0

3
5
0

3
0
02

5
0

100

150

1
5
0

3
5
0

400

450

500

1
5
0

2
0
0

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

2
5
0

3
0
0

3
5
0

4
0
0

3
5
0

25
0

300

100

150

20
0

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

150

200

250

1
5
0

1
5
0

350

2
5
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

1
0
0

1
0
0

1
5
0

2
0
0

2
5
0

3
0
0

3
5
0

4
0
0

4
0
0

4
5
0

5
0
0

4
5
0

4
5
0

83.5

80.5

88.2

84.0

80.3 74.1

71.2

86.5

79.1

73.4

80.2

97.6

90.8

65.4

71.6

96.4

62.9

64.7

65.1

71.3

97.2

89.5

95.6

32.9

62.8

75.9

69.5
55.3

35.5

39.6

39.544.8

75.3

86.7

97.8

80.7

98.1

48.1

71.6

48.3

42.7

45.9

49.3

49.2

48.5

65.4

62.8

91.6

95.4

85.8

72.2

92.3

94.4

54.5

72.7

53.3

49.6

59.7

57.2

63.5

53.2

56.4

94.6

92.2

60.5

63.7

66.8

97.4

76.4

93.9

88.4

72.6

62.1

77.9

42.4

60.9

62.1

36.5

67.3

64.9

53.4

64.6

77.9

43.6

99.9

66.5

88.8

42.9

93.8

59.2

87.9

25.0

33.0

27.4

23.8

37.1

30.7

29.2

31.0

36.6

75.5

41.6

29.0

29.0

77.3

61.8

59.1

86.2

33.3

45.5

84.629.376.0

317.7
161.6 181.9

156.5

177.6
244.4

196.1

311.0

180.0

314.5

317.1

296.2

412.6

371.9

304.9

231.3

244.5

251.9

279.8

375.2

416.9

406.3

353.8

356.3

304.0

372.3393.1

375.2

388.8

390.8

401.6

333.8

312.8

242.8

111.7

166.1
177.6

144.2

139.3

123.5

154.4 114.7

102.0

136.4

158.3

133.7

185.4

193.5

206.8

228.3

221.5

245.9

216.4

144.7

124.3

174.5

167.0

105.7

125.8

105.4
170.5

155.9

196.8

204.9

198.0

228.1

226.0

259.7

225.5

204.6

198.0

171.9

144.0 152.7

173.7

205.1

259.7

178.8

143.9

124.7

116.8

143.9

163.1

205.0

218.7

262.2

215.3

153.3

186.6

216.7

222.8

425.2

493.0

472.1

397.0

311.5

150.3

132.1

134.7

108.7

122.8

206.1

197.0

204.6

266.3

273.3

313.7

324.4

304.7

197.0

217.3

254.6

226.0

146.3

153.8

144.2

138.2

141.5

108.0

135.5

104.2

123.7

114.1

124.8

115.2

162.6

154.5

151.0

215.9

204.3

186.8

224.3

217.3

213.8

244.9

205.0

163.9

117.3

142.1

125.1

174.9

200.6

114.2

152.0

176.2

187.7

202.5

223.3

174.2

253.8

107.0

133.7

153.8

164.0

207.6

213.1

210.0

263.1

248.1

370.4

127.9

114.5

157.8

169.6

147.7

209.6

159.8

294.8

316.5

402.9

396.8

451.5

412.3

433.3

483.9

444.9

453.6

405.1

555.0

485.0

495.8

425.6

435.6

390.9

377.1

334.1

328.3

298.6

242.0

288.4

294.8

257.1

258.0

314.9

358.5

384.1

331.9

326.2

275.1

264.7

307.2

268.5

324.9
376.9

437.5

387.4

375.0

343.0

314.3

321.7

342.7

386.8

346.6

366.0

378.7

309.4

274.4

311.5

323.8

297.1

306.6

230.8

263.3

287.5

225.4

214.2

193.8

241.9

245.5

267.2

265.5

294.8

302.0

342.9

233.9 204.8

233.7

251.2

233.1

203.7

188.7 181.9

114.9

139.8

102.5

156.2

163.3

159.8

165.4

183.1

192.5

143.4

136.6

113.6

123.8

148.4

104.1

105.2

104.9
114.2

144.3

116.0

114.7

124.3

141.7

136.9

154.5

117.2

106.0

139.9

132.8

160.4

351.4

339.2

364.2

371.1

405.0

406.4

485.5

444.1

420.5

390.9 380.4

345.9

362.7

348.1

174.2

195.7

226.2

248.1

150.8

193.2

228.8

194.3

178.5

172.8

221.9

306.1

261.2

250.0

236.8

265.4

308.7

307.4

276.9

317.5

346.6

312.6

390.2

418.7

354.1

300.0

323.8

288.9

266.8

251.5

205.9

257.5

264.3

295.7

244.8

214.4

189.5

152.6

198.7

270.9

238.4
248.1

185.0

250.3

276.8

291.2

272.7

321.8

369.1

384.2

370.7

433.6

427.7

319.1

271.3

125.3

156.3

138.0

117.5

163.9

207.5

142.1

144.7

130.6

169.9

143.4

154.2

151.4

174.6

175.2

182.4

170.1

156.9

176.0

183.5

171.7

148.9

136.4

141.2

107.0

179.1
233.2

235.1

149.2

195.7

208.1

167.8

193.8

224.8

203.1

198.8

224.2
177.4

153.8

117.3

114.2

171.2

192.9

196.0

194.8

186.7

168.1

145.8

139.6

119.7

100.2

108.4

161.2

159.1

142.3

137.8

129.9

111.7

162.8

210.2

212.3

205.2

183.5

143.2

139.7

122.6

346.0

364.8

394.3464.2

487.4

459.3

415.3

372.3

370.7

427.4

466.0

325.4

265.4

206.3

420.1

433.8

419.9

334.3

215.0

231.6

242.4

271.9

276.1

271.8

224.8

141.8

464.7

414.6

289.1

339.1

368.7

428.0

414.1

446.3

447.8

493.0

544.9

181.6

179.0
103.6

123.3

164.4

204.3
406.1

22

VTR073

K7

K9

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K7

K6

K5

K4

K2

K1

K22

CERDA

SCIARA

CASA

CASA

S.
S
.

S.
P
.

S.
S
.

CO
N

CO
NT
RA

CO
NT
RA
DA

del DragoRocca

3
0

1
0
0

300

52.6

74.5

85.6

29.8

404.9

358.

4

191.3

526.5

375

282.3

121

274.6

217.3

160.9

202.0

372.8

372.5

306.6

123.3

453.6

203.6179.6

131.9

200.7

366.5

K3

!
!

! ! ! !

!
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! ! !
!

!!!!

!
!

! ! ! ! !
!

!!!!

 

!

!

! !!
! !

!
! ! !

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

 


